O
=
=
Bl
<]
o)
O]
>

Beaufort County

Public Works
Stormwater Infrastructure
Project Summary

GEAUFORT C
NITOHYO H

Project Summary: Pond Maintenance - Burton Wells Park, Shanklin Convenience Center and Sun City

Narrative Description of Project:
Bush hogged 3,453 L.F. of pond perimeter. Assist with pond evaporation device.

2012-320 / Pond Maintenance Labor Labor Equipment Material
Hours Cost Cost Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project 0.5 $10.24 $0.00 $0.00
PDBH / Ponds - bushhogged 33.0 $703.84 $420.80 $114.75
PM / Ponds - Maintenance 25.0 $569.70 $40.70 $28.32
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 0.0 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
2012-320 / Pond Maintenance 58.5 $1,283.78 $461.50 $143.07
Sub Total
Grand Total 58.5 $1,283.78 $461.50 $143.07

(Pictures Not Available)

Contractor
Cost

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Completion: May-12

Indirect
Labor

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$871.82
$871.82

$871.82

Total Cost

$10.24
$1,239.39
$638.72
$871.82
$2,760.17

$2,760.17



Bush hogged 700 LF
of pond perimeter.

Project: Shanklin Road
Drop Off Center Pond
Maintenance

Activity: Drainage
Maintenance

Project #:
2012-320

Township: Port
Royal Island

Completed:
May 2012

Legend
Drainage Type

- River

Stream

Outfall

Lateral
==cm=m | gteral Pipe
Roadside
Roadside Pipe
Crossline
D/W
Access

Piped

SERRE

Bleeder

Parcels

0 2550 100 150 200
O N e Feet

linch = 113 feet

Prepared By: BC Stormwater Management Utility

Date Print: 7/24/12

File:C:/sethdata/projects/projectmaps/Shanklin Drop off Pond 12-320




	Sheet1

