

## Beaufort County Public Works

## Stormwater Infrastructure Project Summary

**Completion:** May-12

**Project Summary:** Pond Maintenance - Burton Wells Park, Shanklin Convenience Center and Sun City

## **Narrative Description of Project:**

Bush hogged 3,453 L.F. of pond perimeter. Assist with pond evaporation device.

2012-320 / Pond Maintenance	Labor Hours	Labor Cost	Equipment Cost	Material Cost	Contractor Cost	Indirect Labor	Total Cost
AUDIT / Audit Project PDBH / Ponds - bushhogged PM / Ponds - Maintenance	0.5 33.0 25.0	\$10.24 \$703.84 \$569.70	\$0.00 \$420.80 \$40.70	\$0.00 \$114.75 \$28.32	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$0.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	\$10.24 \$1,239.39 \$638.72
Indirect Labor, Services and Supplies 2012-320 / Pond Maintenance Sub Total	0.0 <b>58.5</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$1,283.78</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$461.50</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$143.07</b>	\$0.00 <b>\$0.00</b>	\$871.82 <b>\$871.82</b>	\$871.82 <b>\$2,760.17</b>
Grand Total	58.5	\$1,283.78	\$461.50	\$143.07	\$0.00	\$871.82	\$2,760.17

(Pictures Not Available)

